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- Please examine this statement immediately, unless errors are reported within 7 days,

this statement will be considered to be correct.  
- 此結單數目如有錯漏請在本結單發出之日起七天內通知本行，否則作為經已核對無誤。
 

月結單
Statement of Account

日期
DATE

備考
REFERENCEAA

支出
WITHDRAWAL

存入
DEPOSIT

餘額
BALANCE

2025-03-01 B/F $56,423.54

2025-03-01 FPS TFR $20,000.00 $36,423.54

2025-03-17 PAYROLL $2,310.00 $38,733.54

2025-03-20 QR PAY $59.00 $38,674.54

2025-03-22 MACAU PASS TRF $1,500.00 $37,174.54

2025-03-22 INET TFR CCD $1,523.55 $35,650.99

2025-03-23 CUP PUR $3.00 $35,647.99

2025-03-23 CUP PUR $3.00 $35,644.99

2025-03-23 CUP PUR $3.00 $35,641.99

2025-03-24 CUP PUR $3.00 $35,638.99

2025-03-28 PAYROLL $24,808.25 $60,447.24

2025-03-28 FPS TFR $18,000.00 $42,447.24

TOTAL NUMBER OF WITHDRAWALS 9 TOTAL $41,094.55
TOTAL NUMBER OF DEPOSIT 2 TOTAL $27,118.25


